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MUS Saturday, 06 April 2024

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BLACK BEETLE 1 MUS, 30/03/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4C. Wall 560881 3/12041P 3P 3P 3P 5PD11/07/2021

 2 SMOOTH JESS MUS, 30/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Smoothy 557652 2/02402P 2P 2P 1P 1PB08/04/2021

 3 DISCO BALL BABE MUS, 30/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Smoothy 558963 3/01653P 5P 4P 3P 3PB05/05/2021

 4 FLYAWAY BENJI MUS, 30/03/2024, R1, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5V. Ellis 574584 1/01511PD01/05/2022

 5 ONE MORE MUS, 30/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Simpson 566517 2/02113P 1P 1PD26/12/2021

 6 TRALEE DESTINY MUS, 30/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 564256 3/02104P 4P 1P 1P 2PB28/10/2021

 7 CLASSY PINK MOR, 01/04/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Verhagen 562156 3/02024Y 1Y 1Y 2P 1PB18/07/2021

 8 BELLIE'S BABE 1 MOR, 01/04/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 560741 1/01848Y 3Y 3P 3P 3PB30/06/2021

 9 FERNANDO ON TAP 1 MUS, 30/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Stock 564890 3/01746P 1P 4P 1P 5PB09/11/2021

 10 CHARCOAL CHEETAH TEM, 27/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Sciberras 555036 2/01634P 4P 4P 7C 1PB06/02/2021

 11 SWEET ZEAL 2 MOR, 01/04/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Russell 535235 3/01514Y 8P 7P 2P 2PB16/03/2019

 12 LILLY CHANA GUN, 28/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 569573 2/01444P 2P 6P 3P 5PB03/02/2022

 13 KENNY GOAT MUS, 30/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Sciberras 576329 1/01432P 6P 1PD27/08/2022

 14 MR. ARIA MOR, 01/04/2024, R11, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Verhagen 562151 1/01314Y 6Y 8P (FEL)Y 2PD18/07/2021

 15 ONCE OR TWICE MUS, 30/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kedwell 555157 1/01116P 2P 6P 4P 7PD11/02/2021

 16 FLYAWAY LAURAH MUS, 30/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5V. Ellis 558715 1/01057P 6P 1P 4P 3PB25/04/2021

 17 WEST END RIOT 3 MAT, 01/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Chandler 569045 1/01024P 8Y 4P 7P 3PD16/11/2021

 18 SASHA REDEEMER MUS, 30/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Browne 567751 1/0967P 8P 8P 5P 2PB20/12/2021

 19 IRISH MISS MUS, 30/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Lawson 562344 2/0875P 5P 5P 4P 7PB24/08/2021

 20 TANK TOUR MUS, 30/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kedwell 560864 1/0815P 4P 6P 5P 8PD05/07/2021

 21 BIG JUNIOR 1 MOR, 01/04/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Harborne 550605 1/0774Y 5P 7P 5P 6PD17/10/2020

1 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  3 April 2024 - 06:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Saturday, 06 April 2024

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 22 ALASKA GO 1 GOS, 02/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 557815 2/0726P 5P 7P 6P 7PB03/01/2021

 23 MIGHTY MAIDEN 3 MAT, 01/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Chandler 573561 1/0695P 5P 8P 7P 5YB26/05/2022
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 1 IRINKA GEORGE DUB, 12/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Barron 573717 0/01613P 4P 3PD20/05/2022

 2 MULWEE MAUDIE MOR, 01/04/2024, R3, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Russell 565139 0/01162Y 4Y 4P 3P 3PB19/11/2021

 3 UNCLE DOUGIE 1 MUS, 23/03/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Wall 560872 0/0825P 2P 5P 4P 5PD11/07/2021

 4 FLYAWAY JULIET MUS, 07/02/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1V. Ellis 568819 0/0826P 5P 2PB17/02/2022

 5 FLYAWAY ELIZA MUS, 28/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1V. Ellis 574581 0/0748P 4P 2P 6PB01/05/2022

 6 WHISKEY BUBBLES 2 WAU, 26/12/2023, R3, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1J. Chandler 569046 0/0258YD16/11/2021

 7 STRATAVON KIWI MUS, 28/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Laurantus 554336 0/0628P 7P 7P 7Y 2YB19/01/2021

 8 SHE'S FEISTY 1 MUS, 23/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1B. Smoothy 551578 0/0506P 4P 6Y 8Y 6PB13/11/2020
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 1 ROCKY REEF RIS, 26/03/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 1/2B. May 560663 23/92804Y 2P 1P 6Y 1PD04/02/2021
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 1 TELFORD MUS, 24/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 2/1/2K. Sanderson 547118 19/182705P 2P 2P 5P 3PD19/06/2020

 2 COUGHLIN MUS, 04/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 2/1/1D. Sanderson 547115 18/102153P 3P 2P 5Y 6PD19/06/2020
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 1 RADLEY ERSKIN MUS, 30/03/2024, R7, PLast start winner 3/1/2M. Mabbott 547232 13/112401P 2P 2P 3P 6PD25/06/2020

 2 FASCINATE DONALD WPK, 22/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 3/1/2B. Davis 543674 21/202585P 2P 7P 3P 3PD17/03/2020
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 1 CATCH THE TIGER MUS, 30/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2B. Smoothy 567529 6/52161P 3P 5P 2P 2PD18/12/2021

 2 KEYLIN MUS, 30/03/2024, R5, PLast start winner 4/2/2L. Davis 553239 6/51231P 6P 6P 5P 8PB31/12/2020

 3 UNACCEPTABLE LES GAR, 27/03/2024, R12, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Carter 551325 7/51231P 8P 6P 5P 4PB16/11/2020

 4 OUR CHINA RED MUS, 30/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*R. Neville 552693 9/82495P 1P 1P 2P 2PD21/12/2020

 5 STRAWBERRY SHAKE MUS, 30/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 4/1/1B. Smoothy 551579 11/81925P 3P 6P 1P 5PB13/11/2020

 6 DARCY ROAD 2 MUS, 30/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/1N. Doggett 573691 7/51688P 1P 1P 5P 6PD16/03/2022
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 1 CLEO'S A CHANCE MUS, 30/03/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/3M. Mabbott 573292 3/22521P 2P 2P 1P 1PB27/04/2022

 2 RUM RIOT GUN, 07/03/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/3B. King 559567 4/22001P 1P 4Y 5P 2PB23/05/2021

 3 EPIC GOODWIN MUS, 30/03/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/4T. Hong 565725 2/11951P 1P 2P (FEL)PB02/12/2021

 4 POPPY'S GIRL GAR, 27/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/1R. Roderick 562277 5/41141P 6Y 6P 7P 6PB22/07/2021

 5 STARBURST MILLY MUS, 30/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Barron 576285 3/22442P 1P 1P 1PB02/07/2022

 6 ROLLED YOU GAR, 16/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Kedwell 555162 8/72342P 2P 6P 4P 2PD11/02/2021

 7 SWITCH IT ON MUS, 30/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Thomas 560558 6/52222P 2P 3P 2P 6PB21/06/2021

 8 MULWEE PRO MUS, 30/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Ball 565138 4/31742P 7P 3P 1P 7PD19/11/2021

 9 SAMUEL SWAN GAR, 23/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Murray 558275 5/41742P 2P 5P 3P 5PD14/01/2021

 10 WESTMEAD DIVA MUS, 30/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5N. Doggett 553067 1/01623P 4P 2P 6P 1PB28/12/2020

 11 STRIKING ETHICS MUS, 30/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Sandes 562924 2/11502P 6P 6P 7P 1PD08/09/2021

 12 BLACK BEETLE 2 MUS, 30/03/2024, R4, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4C. Wall 560881 3/12041P 3P 3P 3P 5PD11/07/2021

 13 TRALEE ALVIE MUS, 30/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 547238 12/82342P 4P 4P 3P 1PD25/06/2020

 14 MAGGIE JEAN GAR, 22/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Chandler 565993 4/31927P 3P 1P 6P 1PB04/08/2021

 15 GEORGE APPEAL MUS, 13/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Carter 558017 2/11894P 5P 1P 3P 2PD22/04/2021

 16 BELLIE'S BABE 2 MOR, 01/04/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 560741 1/01848Y 3Y 3P 3P 3PB30/06/2021

 17 FERNANDO ON TAP 2 MUS, 30/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Stock 564890 3/21746P 1P 4P 1P 5PB09/11/2021

 18 MOON SHINE 1 MOR, 30/03/2024, R11, YWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 538005 15/71706Y 4P 2M 2M 6PB10/07/2019

 19 WORIMI STAR MUS, 30/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Johnston 553769 3/21684P 1P 4P 5P 2PB21/01/2021

 20 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 2 MUS, 30/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Jones 558461 6/31684P 1P 7P 1P 7PD03/05/2021

 21 DEN DEN MOR, 23/03/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/2B. King 559569 8/31642Y 8P 1P 1Y 6PB23/05/2021

 22 ELITE CHOICE 2 GOS, 02/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Gilbert 549776 5/41626P 3P 4P 4P 1PB12/09/2020
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 23 CEMENT MIXER 2 GOS, 02/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Finlay 561208 4/31596P 7P 3P 3P 2PB12/04/2021

 24 SKETCHY IN BY MUS, 30/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Ivers 554300 8/61594P 4P 4P 5P 1PB26/12/2020

 25 LIGHT MY FIRE MUS, 23/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Lawson 566417 3/21594P 6P 1P 3P 4PB15/12/2021

 26 CHICKS A THIEF MUS, 30/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Smoothy 567527 1/01504P 2P 3P 4P 5PB18/12/2021

 27 TWIST AND SHAKE RIC, 18/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Smoothy 551581 11/61326P 6P 3P 7P 4PB13/11/2020

 28 BARBIE BELUGA WBL, 15/01/2024, R2Weighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 566352 1/01235P 4P 2P 4P 6PB26/09/2021

 29 MARVELLOUS MEL MUS, 30/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 562403 2/01196P 5P 2Y 7P 3PB20/08/2021

 30 OUTSTANDING BILL GUN, 28/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Simpson 555410 5/11118P 1Y 4P 8P 3YD10/01/2021

 31 DIVA CHICK MUS, 30/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Smoothy 564162 6/31116P 7P 4P 4P 3PB19/10/2021

 32 SKY HIGH KEY MUS, 30/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Davis 547873 1/01094P 1P 5Y 2Y 7PB07/07/2020

 33 KRYPTO MAIZIE MUS, 23/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Masterson 554334 8/71044P 6P 4P 5P 5YB19/01/2021

 34 RIPPER LANE GAR, 20/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Ball 565141 2/11028P 5P 3P 4P 7PD19/11/2021

 35 WEST END RIOT 2 MAT, 01/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Chandler 569045 1/01024P 8Y 4P 7P 3PD16/11/2021

 36 BEL TOR EXPRESS MAT, 01/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Andrews 564631 1/0967P 5P 6P 3P 8PB07/11/2021

 37 FLY TO EDEN MUS, 28/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Laurantus 538307 2/1967P (BDN)P 6P 3P 6PB18/10/2019

 38 BIG RED MIYAGI GUN, 28/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Murray 560938 1/0964P 5P 4P 4P 6PD11/07/2021

 39 HALLY MULWEE GAR, 15/03/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/3M. Verhagen 525633 10/2958M 3M 7M 5M 6PB25/09/2018

 40 STONEWASHED GOS, 02/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/2R. Sandes 541377 8/3926M 7P 3M 5M 8PD08/01/2020

 41 PODDELKA LADY MUS, 30/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Sandes 559529 6/5876P 7P 6P 4Y 4PB21/05/2021

 42 FASHION CHOICE GOS, 02/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 4/1855P 3P 6Y 8P 8YB07/09/2020

 43 BIG JUNIOR 2 MOR, 01/04/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Harborne 550605 1/0774Y 5P 7P 5P 6PD17/10/2020

 44 BEST OF ALICE MOR, 01/04/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 5/1W. Marmara 550566 5/4767Y 8P 6P 6P 6PB01/08/2020

 45 ALASKA GO 2 GOS, 02/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 557815 2/0726P 5P 7P 6P 7PB03/01/2021
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 46 STRATAVON MINNIE MUS, 28/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Laurantus 556068 1/0698P 6P 7P 4P 7PB20/02/2021

 47 MIGHTY MAIDEN 2 MAT, 01/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Chandler 573561 1/0695P 5P 8P 7P 5YB26/05/2022

 48 SWIFT SHARON MUS, 30/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Simpson 542218 7/3647P 5Y 4M 8P 7PB02/02/2020
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 1 KEY IS SLICK MUS, 30/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Davis 574305 0/01173PB16/06/2022

 2 FLYAWAY SHANE MUS, 13/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1V. Ellis 568816 0/0962P 5PD17/02/2022

 3 SILVER BACK MUS, 30/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Jones 574287 0/0962P 7P 6P 4P 2PD04/06/2022

 4 HOOKED ME 2 MOR, 30/03/2024, R8, Y

MUS, 13/03/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1M. Verhagen 558654 0/0848Y 3Y 3P 4P 7PB27/04/2021

 5 TRALEE JO JO MOR, 30/03/2024, R6, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Mabbott 576429 0/01173YB27/08/2022

 6 UNCLE DOUGIE 2 MUS, 23/03/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Wall 560872 0/0825P 2P 5P 4P 5PD11/07/2021

 7 NINE OF HEARTS MUS, 23/03/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Simpson 568135 0/0797P 3PB31/01/2022

 8 MIDNIGHT HIP HOP 2 MOR, 30/03/2024, R6, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Verhagen 569091 0/0765Y 2Y 7P 5PD22/02/2022

 9 RED CHEYSE MOR, 30/03/2024, R8, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Russell 548351 0/0647Y 2Y 6P 8P 7PD17/07/2020

 10 WHISKEY BUBBLES 1 WAU, 26/12/2023, R3, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1J. Chandler 569046 0/0258YD16/11/2021

 11 SOCKS SASSY GIRL MOR, 01/04/2024, R3, YWeighted points score M/1M. Verhagen 564502 0/0525Y 7Y 4Y 6Y 7PB10/11/2021

 12 SHE'S FEISTY 2 MUS, 23/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1B. Smoothy 551578 0/0506P 4P 6Y 8Y 6PB13/11/2020

 13 FIRST FRANKY MUS, 13/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Doherty 563227 0/0485P 8P 4P 7PD15/09/2021

 14 MIDNIGHT FOXTROT 2 MOR, 01/04/2024, R2, YWeighted points score M/1M. Verhagen 569098 0/0444Y 8YD22/02/2022
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 1 DAUNTLESS GOS, 02/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/2/2D. Sanderson 547114 12/11983P 2P 1P 4P 6PD19/06/2020
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 1 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD 1 MUS, 30/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/3G. Ball 559079 7/21443P 5P 5P 6P 3PB06/02/2021

 2 OUR CASEY MOR, 01/04/2024, R8, YLast start Country winner 5/4M. Verhagen 553808 4/12271Y 2Y 6P 1P 2PB20/01/2021

 3 TURBO POWER MOR, 01/04/2024, R5, YLast start Country winner 5/5M. Verhagen 548795 9/01811Y 1Y 2Y 8P 7PD12/08/2020

 4 PREMIER MAC RIS, 02/04/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/3B. Gilbert 565542 6/21994Y 1P 6P 1P 3PD20/11/2021

 5 LADY BLIP MOR, 01/04/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/2M. Verhagen 560521 5/31882Y 1Y 4P 3P 6PB29/06/2021

 6 BRAVE CHOICE 2 MUS, 30/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Gilbert 565545 8/21875P 1P 4P 2P 2YD20/11/2021

 7 MOON SHINE 2 MOR, 30/03/2024, R11, YWeighted points score 5/3W. Marmara 538005 15/21706Y 4P 2M 2M 6PB10/07/2019

 8 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 1 MUS, 30/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Jones 558461 6/21684P 1P 7P 1P 7PD03/05/2021

 9 DARCY ROAD 1 MUS, 30/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Doggett 573691 7/01688P 1P 1P 5P 6PD16/03/2022

 10 ELITE CHOICE 1 GOS, 02/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 549776 5/01626P 3P 4P 4P 1PB12/09/2020

 11 CEMENT MIXER 1 GOS, 02/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Finlay 561208 4/01596P 7P 3P 3P 2PB12/04/2021

 12 CECIL'S SISTER MOR, 01/04/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Verhagen 552241 4/01324Y 5Y 4P 2P 4PB07/12/2020

 13 ZEAL SURPRISE MUS, 30/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Murray 554995 6/21145P 7P 3P 4P 4PB15/11/2020

 14 HOOKED ON JACK 2 MOR, 01/04/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/4D. Leard 552730 8/11032Y 7Y 7P 6P 6YD21/12/2020
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 1 ROCK ME GENTLY MUS, 30/03/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/4V. Ellis 573672 2/11521P 1P 5P 5P 2PB24/04/2022

 2 MARK MY WORD MUS, 30/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. May 563973 7/02402P 4Y 1P 2P 1PD22/10/2021

 3 BRAVE CHOICE 1 MUS, 30/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Gilbert 565545 8/01875P 1P 4P 2P 2YD20/11/2021

 4 SWEET ZEAL 1 MOR, 01/04/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/4J. Russell 535235 3/11514Y 8P 7P 2P 2PB16/03/2019

 5 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD 2 MUS, 30/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Ball 559079 7/01443P 5P 5P 6P 3PB06/02/2021

 6 HOOKED ON JACK 1 MOR, 01/04/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5D. Leard 552730 8/01032Y 7Y 7P 6P 6YD21/12/2020

 7 SUGAR JACK MUS, 30/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Browne 543976 4/3904P 7P 5P 5P 4PD20/03/2020
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